caféeast



BREAKFAST B &

Adult X A Child ‘hN&E

Breakfast Buffet 330 260
Continental Breakfast 260
EipE R &

Choices of fresh juice and sliced fruits

BEMETRIFKR

Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries, Danish pastries and toast
BEENEEAAS BEMERESZ L

Butter, jam and honey

4m RERER

Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal
BEREREE MK BRKAE - REMHK - RER

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt

B4 BRAEYS - ESELER

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

MBE ~ RFBEER

American Breakfast 280
EXEE

Choices of fresh juice and sliced fruits

BEMRETRY KR

Two eggs (any style)

BEEE

Choices of bacon, ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown

BE B - ABR - Fh - Bt - B8

A choice of: Chicken sausage, veal sausage, pork sausage
BE—H#AK 4+7AE BAB

Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries, Danish pastries and toast
EERNEREEEE FEMHEMRZ

Butter, jam and honey

4l RERER

Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal
BEEREEE MK BRE - BEEKR - KEH

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt

WA AR - 2SR ELER

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

MEE - RFEFER

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. S1#E¥HME AR EBHNIE @ FEHNRGERBEESR -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEE B LBt EL A S IN—RIEE -



Hong Kong Breakfast

BXEE

Shredded ham, black mushrooms, mock abalone, macaroni, supreme soup
ES i K BRF A AE O

French toast, peanut butter, condensed milk

ST HEEE - &R

Two eggs (any style)

BEER

Coffee, tea or soy milk

ek - SRR Z 0

HONG KONG FAVOURITES &35

Choices of Congee

BENm

Plain

=k

Fish, chicken, beef or pork

AR HER - FAIERA

Pickles, peanuts, salted egg, dough fritter
¥ e BE - Ak

Soup Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Preserved Vegetables
FBREFXARLKD

Wonton Noodle Soup
tEHBESEM

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MIE¥HF AR YEBHRIE - FEARIEEHEBESR -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEE B LB ENBER N—RBE -

250

135

160

140

215



WESTERN FAVOURITES A5

Belgian Waffles, Maple Syrup, Seasonal Berries,
Whipped Cream
EREERARAERR RBSES - BHIRE

Plain Pancakes, Banana, Blueberries, Maple Syrup,
Whipped Cream
ERBEHHHEEE  EF  HERER  #HIER

EGG DISHES Ei 8 &

Two Eggs (Any Style)

BESE

Choices of bacon, ham, tomatoes, mushrooms, hash brown
BE: ER - AR B B 6t

A choice of: Chicken sausage, veal sausage, pork sausage

BE-—F BRE - +FRE  ERB

Three Eggs Omelette
=ZE®EY

Choices of tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, onion, sweet peppers,

smoked salmon

BiE: & 2L - KBR - EBZ - FE W BE=X&

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MIZ¥HE AR YA BERIE - FRHARIEEHEBESR -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEEB S LB ENLBEZ M—RBE -

150

150

145

145



YOGHURT, CEREALS & FRESH FRUITS & « 53R E R &R

Choices of Cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, 100
All-Bran, oatmeal

BEERERE XK VXA BEK ®HREZR

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soy milk or yoghurt

BEAES - BiARES - SR ELER

Plain or Fruit Yoghurt with Seasonal Berries 105
ERIBRABFEGSHE

Fresh Sliced Fruits 110
e EKR

MORNING BAKERIES EE%i®

Oven Fresh Bakeries 98
FEREHEs

Croissants, Danish pastries, breakfast rolls

4 AR - FEFHE - R ES

White toast or whole wheat toast

RAEEZIHE2EEEZ L

Butter, jam and honey
4h RERER

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. 1 $HEA B YA BHRIE - HBHRKEERBEER -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEEB B LB EL AR IN—REE -



MORNING BEVERAGES B =& M

Fresh Juices
BRI

Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango

N~ A AR =R

Chilled Juices

RET

Tomato, pineapple, cranberry
Eh - HE - ALE

Still Water
/5% R K

Evian (330ml)
FE 330=H)

Evian (750ml)
FE (750=F)

Sparkling Water
BRBERK

Perrier @3omn
EBIE R 30z

Saint-Géron @som
SEBEE K (7s0= )

Coffee and Chocolate
o Bk X% ok 5 1

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee
ook ~ ES o0 kX1 mon ok

Cappuccino, caffe latte, espresso
BEARREIRUIGE ~ SF5usE - 452 Mok

Chocolate
VY=

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEE B LB EW ER M—RBE -

80

70

70

90

70

90

72

72

72



Tea and Herbal Infusions
AREEXR

English Breakfast, Earl Grey
KEBREEX - BHER

Pu’er, jasmine
=E-BhR

Peppermint, chamomile
BRI BH%

Soft Drinks

K

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, soda water,
Tonic water, ginger ale, ginger beer

AIO A4 - TRAL - BE - RITK

BAK -~ BITARK - BITEE

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FTEE& B LUB S E WA B N—REE o

72

72

72

65
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